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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jj Jenkins             M15UP         1/64       19:10    5:59       18:32
2     Christopher Dale       M15UP         2/64       19:54    6:16       19:24
3     Scott Baker            M15UP         3/64       20:54    6:19       19:35
4     Alex Johnson           M15UP         4/64       21:23    6:45       20:54
5     David Pierce           M15UP         5/64       21:39    6:56       21:28
6     Troy Lernes            M15UP         6/64       22:29    7:08       22:07
7     Beth Wyatt             F15UP        1/231       23:18    7:12       22:19
8     Jami Himes             F15UP        2/231       24:22    7:16       22:31
9     Chris Bailey           F15UP        3/231       23:35    7:23       22:54
10    Abbe Guarino           F15UP        4/231       23:18    7:25       22:59
11    Micah Conley           M1114         1/13       23:59    7:40       23:45
12    Josh Batchelder        M15UP         7/64       25:13    7:52       24:23
13    Abigail Gallaway       F15UP        5/231       26:12    8:00       24:47
14    Madison Parris-Bacon   F1114        1/122       25:14    8:09       25:14
15    Maele Allen            M0110          1/7       27:00    8:11       25:21
16    Nash Flores            M15UP         8/64       26:09    8:11       25:21
17    Michele Schanker       F15UP        6/231       25:25    8:12       25:25
18    Chris Boughner         F15UP        7/231       25:33    8:15       25:33
19    Teresa Manegre-Durbin  F15UP        8/231       25:51    8:21       25:51
20    Brandee Ohlendorf      F15UP        9/231       26:26    8:23       25:58
21    Joel Conley            M1114         2/13       26:57    8:27       26:09
22    John Garneski          M15UP         9/64       26:54    8:31       26:22
23    Megan Ohlendorf        F15UP       10/231       26:26    8:32       26:26
24    Ian Johnson            M1114         3/13       26:32    8:34       26:32
25    Noah Bolitho           M1114         4/13       28:21    8:51       27:25
26    Kari Crabb             F15UP       11/231       27:31    8:53       27:31
27    Parker Lacasse         F1114        2/122       28:09    9:02       28:00
28    Abby Welch             F1114        3/122       29:04    9:05       28:08
29    Frances Miller         F0110        1/303       28:23    9:09       28:21
30    Lila Harris            F0110        2/303       28:26    9:10       28:25
31    Lilly Cory             F0110        3/303       28:31    9:12       28:30
32    Jackson Hootman        M1114         5/13       29:43    9:13       28:33
33    Ozlem Akdogan          F15UP       12/231       29:49    9:15       28:39
34    Leanna Harris          F15UP       13/231       28:56    9:20       28:56
35    Pat Connor             M15UP        10/64       29:19    9:22       29:00
36    Amanda Davis           F15UP       14/231       30:53    9:25       29:11
37    Stuart Fox             M15UP        11/64       29:24    9:26       29:13
38    Belinda Nichols        F15UP       15/231       29:44    9:31       29:28
39    Tyler Street           M1114         6/13       29:30    9:31       29:30
40    Jessica Meairs         F15UP       16/231       31:03    9:34       29:38
41    Brynn Bussanmas        F0110        4/303       30:37    9:35       29:41
42    Kaitlin Konkel         F0110        5/303       30:58    9:35       29:42
43    Tom Hootman            M15UP        12/64       29:44    9:36       29:44
44    Isabel Camann          F0110        6/303       29:52    9:37       29:49
45    Sarah Hewitt           F0110        7/303       29:51    9:38       29:51
46    Dre'mond Griffon       M1114         7/13       29:52    9:38       29:52
47    Alex Kah               F1114        4/122       30:44    9:38       29:52
48    Unknown Participant                   0/0                9:41       29:59
49    Bailey Vander Leest    F1114        5/122       30:22    9:44       30:10
50    Tate Lacasse           F1114        6/122       30:10    9:44       30:10
51    Ashley Curry           F15UP       17/231       30:59    9:45       30:12
52    Gabby Olinger          F0110        8/303       30:19    9:46       30:14
53    Cheryl Vander Leest    F15UP       18/231       30:22    9:48       30:22
54    Mark Bussanmas         M15UP        13/64       30:37    9:50       30:28
55    Rachel Swanson         F0110        9/303       31:52    9:54       30:40
56    Ashley Echols          F15UP       19/231       31:52    9:55       30:42
57    Michelle O'Laughlin    F15UP       20/231       30:53    9:55       30:42
58    Emily Sinclair         F15UP       21/231       30:46    9:56       30:46
59    Liz Feher-Peiler       F1114        7/122       30:49    9:57       30:49
60    Kelly Florance         F15UP       22/231       32:13    9:57       30:50
61    Nell Rudoff            F0110       10/303       30:52    9:58       30:52
62    Samantha Sumner        F0110       11/303       30:52    9:58       30:52
63    Caitlin Vickers        F1114        8/122       32:13    9:59       30:56
64    Steven Cox             M15UP        14/64       32:31   10:01       31:01
65    Jaqueline Alfaro       F0110       12/303       31:02   10:01       31:02
66    Leslie Vidal           F15UP       23/231       32:12   10:01       31:02
67    Armando Vidal          M15UP        15/64       32:10   10:03       31:09
68    David Lutter           M15UP        16/64       32:10   10:04       31:11
69    Elijah Cox             M1114         8/13       32:01   10:09       31:26
70    Tory Welch             F0110       13/303       32:26   10:10       31:29
71    Jolene Fukuhara-Bryan  F15UP       24/231       31:30   10:10       31:30
72    Ashley Baker           F1114        9/122       32:24   10:10       31:31
73    Lilly Brilz            F0110       14/303       32:15   10:13       31:38
74    Emily Rauch            F0110       15/303       31:49   10:14       31:41
75    Zoe Snow               F0110       16/303       32:00   10:14       31:43
76    Jeannine Rauch         F15UP       25/231       31:55   10:16       31:48
77    Melani Harrell         F15UP       26/231       31:51   10:17       31:51
78    Lisa Hutton            F15UP       27/231       32:09   10:17       31:51
79    Joe Zonno              M15UP        17/64       32:01   10:17       31:53
80    Maddie Wells           F1114       10/122       32:27   10:18       31:55
81    Amanda Manegre         F15UP       28/231       32:07   10:19       31:58
82    Megan Newhouse         F15UP       29/231       32:49   10:19       31:59
83    Beth Forbes            F15UP       30/231       32:49   10:22       32:08
84    Jennifer Welch         F15UP       31/231       32:28   10:23       32:10
85    Kyla Killinger         F1114       11/122       32:29   10:23       32:11
86    Shae Sikkema           F0110       17/303       32:14   10:24       32:14
87    Carol Orsini           F15UP       32/231       33:31   10:25       32:16
88    Bianca Thomas          F1114       12/122       32:45   10:26       32:19
89    Christina Baumgartner  F15UP       33/231       32:41   10:26       32:20
90    Zach Snyder            M15UP        18/64       32:45   10:27       32:22
91    Adriana MacHura        F0110       18/303       32:25   10:27       32:24
92    Lexi Killinger         F1114       13/122       32:30   10:28       32:25
93    Heather Gardiner       F15UP       34/231       32:27   10:28       32:27
94    Hanna Cox              F0110       19/303       32:31   10:29       32:28
95    Renee Hamilton         F15UP       35/231       33:29   10:31       32:36
96    Denise Wright          F15UP       36/231       33:36   10:35       32:47
97    Randy Capra            M15UP        19/64       33:50   10:35       32:47
98    Whitney Bell Haggard   F15UP       37/231       32:49   10:35       32:49
99    Liz Arnold             F15UP       38/231       33:32   10:38       32:57
100   Kristin Passaglia      F15UP       39/231       33:38   10:39       33:01
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101   Kaitlyn Capra          F1114       14/122       33:50   10:41       33:05
102   Melissa Haro           F1114       15/122       34:15   10:42       33:09
103   Sutton Boreing         F0110       20/303       33:24   10:44       33:14
104   Lindsey Barker         F15UP       40/231       33:18   10:45       33:18
105   Olivia Boyd            F0110       21/303       34:09   10:46       33:21
106   Mia Chilman            F15UP       41/231       34:54   10:46       33:23
107   Stephanie Densen       F15UP       42/231       34:11   10:47       33:25
108   Lila Arnold            F0110       22/303       33:27   10:48       33:27
109   Margaret Brammer       F15UP       43/231       33:30   10:49       33:30
110   Tammy Perez            F15UP       44/231       34:46   10:49       33:31
111   John Filippone         M15UP        20/64       33:53   10:49       33:31
112   Alexandra Laird-Tieman F0110       23/303       35:04   10:50       33:34
113   Bill Wagner            M15UP        21/64       34:57   10:51       33:36
114   Jennifer Thomason      F15UP       45/231       34:22   10:52       33:40
115   Mackenzie Whitehead-Bu F0110       24/303       34:48   10:53       33:43
116   Jeana Burcham          F15UP       46/231       35:09   10:53       33:44
117   Jan Jose               F15UP       47/231       35:04   10:54       33:45
118   Nicole Matuszynski     F0110       25/303       33:55   10:55       33:48
119   Stephen Allen          M1114         9/13       33:57   10:55       33:51
120   Dylan Jones            M0110          2/7       34:43   10:56       33:53
121   Marc Ver Straate       M15UP        22/64       34:57   10:57       33:56
122   Christine Higgins      F15UP       48/231       35:00   10:58       33:59
123   Stacy Hursh            F15UP       49/231       34:19   10:59       34:01
124   Annie Cioffi           F1114       16/122       34:10   11:00       34:04
125   Ben Allen              M15UP        23/64       35:10   11:00       34:05
126   Abby Hursh             F0110       26/303       34:18   11:02       34:10
127   Luisa Sanchez          F1114       17/122       34:11   11:02       34:11
128   Alondra Oomi Perez     F1114       18/122       34:12   11:02       34:12
129   Karen Johnson          F15UP       50/231       34:15   11:03       34:15
130   Kelsey McMillan        F15UP       51/231       34:15   11:03       34:15
131   Lindsey Benes          F0110       27/303       34:47   11:04       34:18
132   Stacey Gilbert         F15UP       52/231       35:33   11:04       34:18
133   Caitlin Quirk          F0110       28/303       34:58   11:07       34:27
134   Danielle Ekstrand      F0110       29/303       34:41   11:07       34:27
135   Alejandra Gardono      F0110       30/303       35:01   11:08       34:30
136   Edie Gilbert           F0110       31/303       35:27   11:08       34:30
137   Stormi Garcia          F0110       32/303       35:03   11:08       34:30
138   Anayah Tora            F0110       33/303       35:07   11:10       34:36
139   Libby Smith            F15UP       53/231       34:37   11:10       34:37
140   Diana Cerrillo         F1114       19/122       35:55   11:11       34:38
141   Macy Cummings          F0110       34/303       34:42   11:12       34:42
142   Helena Lawrence        F0110       35/303       34:42   11:12       34:42
143   Anna Vanderleest       F0110       36/303       35:00   11:12       34:43
144   Alexandra Edwards      F0110       37/303       34:44   11:12       34:43
145   Kent Conley            M15UP        24/64       34:57   11:13       34:45
146   Jennifer Barrow        F15UP       54/231       34:46   11:13       34:45
147   Yuko Graham            F15UP       55/231       36:27   11:14       34:47
148   Zoe Conley             F0110       38/303       34:57   11:14       34:48
149   Margot Lurie           F              1/1       34:48   11:14       34:48
150   Kristin Matuszynski    F0110       39/303       34:58   11:14       34:48
151   Rosie Griffith         F15UP       56/231       35:02   11:15       34:52
152   Caroline Tracey        F15UP       57/231       36:16   11:17       34:56
153   Laura Dotson           F15UP       58/231       36:20   11:18       35:02
154   Christie Magriplis     F15UP       59/231       36:28   11:19       35:03
155   Logan Quirr            F0110       40/303       36:14   11:20       35:07
156   Ruthie Tiemann         F15UP       60/231       36:15   11:21       35:09
157   Tim Kennedy            M15UP        25/64       36:34   11:21       35:09
158   Paul Konkel            M15UP        26/64       35:25   11:22       35:12
159   Unknown Participant                   0/0               11:24       35:18
160   Gina Quirr             F15UP       61/231       36:24   11:24       35:20
161   Bill Quirr             M15UP        27/64       36:24   11:24       35:21
162   Anna Barrow            F0110       41/303       35:22   11:25       35:21
163   Cole Franko            M1114        10/13       36:23   11:25       35:22
164   Lili Allen             F0110       42/303       35:22   11:25       35:22
165   Raquel Roman           F0110       43/303       35:54   11:26       35:25
166   Angela Lowery          F15UP       62/231       36:22   11:26       35:27
167   Amy Conley             F15UP       63/231       35:43   11:27       35:30
168   Lauren Gardner         F15UP       64/231       35:59   11:29       35:35
169   Michael Nicklasson     M15UP        28/64       36:59   11:32       35:45
170   Analia Quirr           F1114       20/122       36:01   11:33       35:47
171   Molly Tracey           F1114       21/122       36:17   11:33       35:47
172   Cathrine Jones         F0110       44/303       36:57   11:33       35:48
173   Laurie Kepros          F15UP       65/231       35:48   11:33       35:48
174   Molly Tracey           F1114       22/122       35:55   11:34       35:52
175   Summer Nicklasson      F15UP       66/231       36:59   11:35       35:53
176   Alex Garciaalba        M1114        11/13       35:55   11:36       35:55
177   Shannon Golden         F0110       45/303       37:06   11:36       35:57
178   Tracy Jenkins          F15UP       67/231       36:45   11:37       35:59
179   Deonne Hootman         F15UP       68/231       37:09   11:37       35:59
180   Kristina Schreiber     F0110       46/303       35:59   11:37       35:59
181   Meriel Hahn            F0110       47/303       35:59   11:37       35:59
182   Makenzie Maroney       F0110       48/303       36:45   11:37       36:00
183   Laura Kennedy          F0110       49/303       36:34   11:37       36:00
184   Miranda Silva          F0110       50/303       36:45   11:37       36:00
185   Francesca Cecchini     F0110       51/303       36:54   11:37       36:01
186   Perla Guzman           F0110       52/303       36:02   11:38       36:02
187   Payton Lukes           F0110       53/303       36:39   11:38       36:02
188   Morgan Vanderiet       F1114       23/122       36:26   11:39       36:05
189   Steve Trigg            M15UP        29/64       37:40   11:39       36:05
190   Sina George            F0110       54/303       36:13   11:39       36:07
191   Grace Saenz            F15UP       69/231       36:50   11:41       36:11
192   Jim McMaster           M15UP        30/64       36:41   11:41       36:13
193   Lauren Baukus          F1114       24/122       36:14   11:42       36:14
194   Ray Hootman            F0110       55/303       37:09   11:42       36:16
195   Hanna Dotson           F0110       56/303       36:19   11:43       36:17
196   Claire Stecker         F1114       25/122       36:28   11:43       36:18
197   Robyn Beauchamp        F15UP       70/231       36:21   11:43       36:19
198   Bailey Reisdorph       F0110       57/303       36:21   11:44       36:20
199   Katelyn Bradford       F0110       58/303       36:22   11:44       36:22
200   Flavio Pointet         M15UP        31/64       36:58   11:44       36:22
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201   Lily De Thomas         F0110       59/303       36:22   11:44       36:22
202   Lena Schneck           F0110       60/303       37:02   11:45       36:23
203   Ellie Fajer            F0110       61/303       36:47   11:46       36:27
204   Kim Fleming            F15UP       71/231       36:48   11:46       36:27
205   Naima Hart             F0110       62/303       36:38   11:46       36:27
206   Gabrielle Vansant      F0110       63/303       36:28   11:46       36:28
207   Mallory Pidemore       F1114       26/122       37:14   11:46       36:28
208   Tiernan Finco          F0110       64/303       36:50   11:47       36:30
209   Izzie Lidsky           F1114       27/122       36:40   11:48       36:35
210   Sarah London           F0110       65/303       36:38   11:49       36:36
211   Cathy Lukes            F15UP       72/231       36:39   11:50       36:39
212   Kendel McMaster        F0110       66/303       36:40   11:50       36:40
213   Jason Thomas           M15UP        32/64       37:10   11:51       36:42
214   Jessica Greenwood      F0110       67/303       37:24   11:51       36:43
215   Sharyl Maves           F15UP       73/231       37:24   11:51       36:44
216   Karen Trigg            F15UP       74/231       37:41   11:51       36:44
217   Debra Ipsen-Jones      F15UP       75/231       36:57   11:51       36:44
218   Brissa Zamora          F0110       68/303       36:51   11:54       36:51
219   Karina Valencia        F0110       69/303       37:04   11:54       36:52
220   Maude Pointet          F0110       70/303       36:58   11:55       36:55
221   Debbie Heinz Heinz     F15UP       76/231       37:13   11:56       36:59
222   Elizabeth Stroup       F0110       71/303       37:10   11:57       37:02
223   Melinda Maroney        F15UP       77/231       37:16   11:58       37:06
224   Dawn Lemons            F15UP       78/231       38:26   11:59       37:07
225   Isabella Dino          F0110       72/303       37:47   11:59       37:08
226   Lynne Leach            F15UP       79/231       37:57   11:59       37:08
227   Patty Woodard          F15UP       80/231       37:12   11:59       37:09
228   Cassidy Woodard        F15UP       81/231       37:12   11:59       37:09
229   Kate Thomas            F0110       73/303       37:10   12:00       37:10
230   Carrie Carpenter       F15UP       82/231       37:14   12:01       37:14
231   John Albert            M15UP        33/64       37:57   12:01       37:15
232   Claire Honl            F1114       28/122       38:08   12:03       37:19
233   Rene' Florez           F1114       29/122       38:22   12:04       37:24
234   Kate Lemons            F1114       30/122       38:26   12:05       37:27
235   Libby Birky            F15UP       83/231       37:54   12:06       37:28
236   Mariel Gonzalez        F0110       74/303       38:20   12:06       37:29
237   Jazmin Coroncl         F0110       75/303       38:21   12:06       37:30
238   Michelle Aggrey        F1114       31/122       37:38   12:07       37:32
239   Laura Ranjel           F0110       76/303       37:34   12:07       37:34
240   Sierra Bridges         F0110       77/303       38:16   12:08       37:34
241   Jordan Jenkins         F15UP       84/231       37:47   12:08       37:34
242   Avery Trigg            F1114       32/122       37:39   12:08       37:37
243   Kathy Keith Friia      F15UP       85/231       38:13   12:09       37:39
244   Jennifer Galvez        F15UP       86/231       38:11   12:10       37:41
245   Natalie Berry          F0110       78/303       37:49   12:10       37:42
246   Terri Issac            F15UP       87/231       37:45   12:11       37:45
247   Jennifer Tisdale       F15UP       88/231       37:51   12:11       37:46
248   Morgan Tisdale         F0110       79/303       37:50   12:12       37:47
249   Charner Ramsey         F1114       33/122       38:30   12:13       37:51
250   Makenna Vie            F0110       80/303       38:34   12:13       37:53
251   Vicky Putsche          F15UP       89/231       38:42   12:14       37:55
252   Shandy Lascano         F1114       34/122       38:46   12:15       37:57
253   Brynne Stevens         F0110       81/303       38:21   12:16       38:00
254   McKenna Klein          F1114       35/122       38:04   12:17       38:04
255   Devin Harwell          M15UP        34/64       39:48   12:18       38:08
256   Misha Bobby            F15UP       90/231       39:11   12:19       38:09
257   Keila Barbaran         F0110       82/303       38:41   12:19       38:09
258   Ariana Jaquez          F0110       83/303       39:22   12:20       38:14
259   Julene Newlin          F15UP       91/231       39:18   12:20       38:14
260   Alison Forrest         F15UP       92/231       39:31   12:23       38:23
261   Nelisse Niyongabo      F0110       84/303       38:33   12:26       38:33
262   Sandra Barmore         F15UP       93/231       39:23   12:29       38:42
263   Lauren Hines           F0110       85/303       39:22   12:30       38:43
264   Madison Forrest        F1114       36/122       39:31   12:30       38:43
265   Martha Records         F15UP       94/231       38:44   12:30       38:44
266   Somyoy Irawdeswon      M15UP        35/64       40:00   12:30       38:45
267   Ehneeyer Lee           F15UP       95/231       38:46   12:31       38:46
268   Macy Davis             F0110       86/303       39:05   12:32       38:49
269   Emily Switzer          F1114       37/122       38:57   12:32       38:50
270   Tim Kah                M15UP        36/64       39:59   12:32       38:50
271   Kate Fuhr              F0110       87/303       39:10   12:32       38:50
272   Sydney Petersen        F15UP       96/231       39:26   12:32       38:51
273   Unknown Participant                   0/0               12:33       38:53
274   Lupie Nunez            F15UP       97/231       39:23   12:33       38:53
275   Erin Dudley            F15UP       98/231       40:22   12:33       38:54
276   Chloe Applegate        F0110       88/303       39:49   12:34       38:55
277   Jennifer Manta         F15UP       99/231       39:09   12:36       39:04
278   Jennifer Vanberschot   F15UP      100/231       39:18   12:37       39:06
279   Jenna Bobby            F0110       89/303       39:10   12:38       39:08
280   Jessica Allen          F1114       38/122       39:54   12:39       39:12
281   Nichole Parker         F15UP      101/231       39:26   12:41       39:17
282   Maya Siegel            F0110       90/303       39:46   12:43       39:23
283   Summer Olson           F0110       91/303       39:23   12:43       39:23
284   Shaylene Craig         F0110       92/303       40:53   12:43       39:23
285   Eric Dreyer            M15UP        37/64       40:26   12:43       39:24
286   Breanna Carter         F15UP      102/231       40:59   12:44       39:28
287   Zepheniah Dow          F0110       93/303       40:59   12:44       39:28
288   Anna Harrant           F1114       39/122       40:39   12:45       39:31
289   Erin Harwell           F0110       94/303       39:48   12:46       39:33
290   Emma Atuire            F1114       40/122       40:29   12:46       39:34
291   Rachel Norris          F0110       95/303       40:36   12:48       39:40
292   Abigail Bourke         F0110       96/303       40:44   12:51       39:49
293   Jennefer Salas         F1114       41/122       40:17   12:52       39:53
294   Grace Hawkey           F1114       42/122       40:22   12:53       39:54
295   Breanna Vigil          F1114       43/122       40:26   12:53       39:55
296   Tara Lynn Meere        F15UP      103/231       40:26   12:54       40:00
297   Orquidia Trejo         F0110       97/303       40:03   12:55       40:03
298   Kendra Davis           F15UP      104/231       40:06   12:56       40:04
299   Lilli Kempton          F0110       98/303       40:06   12:56       40:06
300   Tori Douglas           F0110       99/303       40:24   12:57       40:09
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301   Brent Schmidt          M15UP        38/64       41:12   12:58       40:10
302   Mallory Christensen    F1114       44/122       40:10   12:58       40:10
303   Zane Christensen       M15UP        39/64       40:10   12:58       40:10
304   Mike Schriller         M15UP        40/64       40:27   12:59       40:14
305   Unknown Hernandezperla F1114       45/122       40:17   13:00       40:17
306   Julia Schiller         F0110      100/303       40:26   13:00       40:18
307   Cameron Dreyer         F0110      101/303       40:24   13:01       40:21
308   Matthew Douglas        M15UP        41/64       40:25   13:01       40:21
309   Barb Harwell           F15UP      105/231       40:36   13:01       40:22
310   Maureen Dailey         F15UP      106/231       40:54   13:02       40:22
311   Isabella Reyes         F0110      102/303       40:23   13:02       40:23
312   Megan Salmon           F15UP      107/231       40:40   13:02       40:23
313   Morgynne Tora          F1114       46/122       41:13   13:03       40:27
314   Kallin Elliot          F0110      103/303       40:36   13:04       40:30
315   Ann Trommeter          F15UP      108/231       41:18   13:05       40:34
316   Mikaela Dailey         F0110      104/303       41:04   13:06       40:35
317   Reilly Scheppers       F1114       47/122       41:49   13:08       40:42
318   Sara Larson            F0110      105/303       40:50   13:11       40:50
319   Ana Burcham            F1114       48/122       42:17   13:11       40:51
320   Xitlaly Garciaalba     F0110      106/303       40:55   13:12       40:55
321   Terry Bargas           F15UP      109/231       41:32   13:14       40:59
322   Tess Bargas            F0110      107/303       41:00   13:14       41:00
323   Isabelle Maestas       F0110      108/303       41:16   13:15       41:02
324   Perla Vargas           F0110      109/303       41:28   13:15       41:04
325   Allen Rodgers          M15UP        42/64       41:51   13:15       41:04
326   Risa Corriere          F0110      110/303       41:15   13:16       41:07
327   Roxanne Scheppers      F15UP      110/231       42:12   13:17       41:10
328   Kendyl Schmidt         F0110      111/303       41:12   13:18       41:12
329   Isabel Pasillas        F0110      112/303       42:45   13:18       41:13
330   Sarah Spero            F0110      113/303       42:54   13:19       41:15
331   Susanna Konkel         F1114       49/122       41:34   13:20       41:20
332   Serena Buscarello      F0110      114/303       41:46   13:22       41:26
333   Jennie Hornbeck        F15UP      111/231       42:27   13:23       41:29
334   Eliza Lee              F0110      115/303       41:44   13:24       41:32
335   Sasha Baskin           F0110      116/303       42:27   13:25       41:33
336   Lesley Hall            F15UP      112/231       42:46   13:28       41:43
337   Abby Lee               F15UP      113/231       41:45   13:28       41:45
338   Mark Horninh           M15UP        43/64       42:18   13:29       41:47
339   Jennifer Disabato      F15UP      114/231       42:26   13:29       41:48
340   Leslie Gonza Casiano   F1114       50/122       42:20   13:30       41:50
341   Sophia Rodgers         F0110      117/303       41:51   13:30       41:51
342   Sarah Bowers           F15UP      115/231       42:58   13:33       41:59
343   Jay Hafner             M15UP        44/64       43:47   13:33       42:00
344   Lauren Byford          F1114       51/122       42:25   13:33       42:00
345   Sarah Pomerantz        F0110      118/303       42:37   13:34       42:01
346   Alaina Rook            F15UP      116/231       42:27   13:34       42:02
347   Lisa Allen             F15UP      117/231       42:10   13:36       42:10
348   Yaquelin Avitia        F1114       52/122       43:10   13:37       42:12
349   Devin Clapper          F1114       53/122       42:14   13:38       42:13
350   Bailey Napue           F0110      119/303       42:52   13:38       42:13
351   Joy Emenyonu           F0110      120/303       43:11   13:38       42:14
352   Malia Harrell          F0110      121/303       42:55   13:38       42:14
353   Kate Erstling          F15UP      118/231       43:24   13:38       42:14
354   Aleze' Cleveland       F1114       54/122       43:00   13:38       42:15
355   Zaria Norman           F1114       55/122       42:24   13:41       42:24
356   Jessica Nekritz        F1114       56/122       43:04   13:42       42:27
357   Christi Vik            F1114       57/122       43:24   13:42       42:27
358   Ashley Wright          F15UP      119/231       44:00   13:43       42:29
359   Vaughn Ramsey          M0110          3/7       43:00   13:44       42:33
360   Aaliyah Reyer          F0110      122/303       43:42   13:44       42:34
361   Wendy Ramsey           F15UP      120/231       43:02   13:45       42:35
362   Micol Haji             F15UP      121/231       42:59   13:45       42:36
363   Keri Jennings          F0110      123/303       42:45   13:45       42:36
364   Taryn Trussell         F0110      124/303       42:39   13:46       42:39
365   Caitlin Trussell       F15UP      122/231       42:39   13:46       42:39
366   Remy Insalaco          F0110      125/303       42:45   13:47       42:41
367   Heather Rose           F15UP      123/231       44:11   13:47       42:41
368   Cara Volle             F15UP      124/231       42:48   13:47       42:44
369   Maya Siegel            F0110      126/303       42:45   13:48       42:45
370   Macey Trommeter        F1114       58/122       42:54   13:48       42:45
371   Eden Goodiel           F0110      127/303       43:02   13:49       42:50
372   Joselyn Cerrillo       F0110      128/303       44:09   13:50       42:52
373   Madeline Dodge         F1114       59/122       43:32   13:51       42:56
374   Chris Gilbert          M15UP        45/64       43:29   13:51       42:56
375   MacKynzie Utter        F0110      129/303       43:47   13:52       42:57
376   Allison Filippone      F15UP      125/231       43:09   13:52       42:58
377   Janice Ricci           F15UP      126/231       42:58   13:52       42:58
378   Petra Gilbert          F0110      130/303       43:30   13:52       42:59
379   Megab Wright           F1114       60/122       43:59   13:53       43:00
380   Unknown Participant                   0/0               13:54       43:04
381   Alexandra Heim         F0110      131/303       43:06   13:55       43:06
382   Loretta Smith          F15UP      127/231       43:35   13:55       43:07
383   Angelina Arroyo        F0110      132/303       43:40   13:55       43:07
384   Sarah Fradkin          F1114       61/122       43:08   13:55       43:08
385   Lauren Filippone       F0110      133/303       43:20   13:55       43:08
386   Savannah Betford       F0110      134/303       43:42   13:56       43:09
387   Kaley Ireland          F1114       62/122       43:46   13:56       43:12
388   Deni Masias            F0110      135/303       43:12   13:57       43:12
389   Krissy Bacheller       F15UP      128/231       43:16   13:57       43:14
390   Hope Lopez             F0110      136/303       43:41   13:57       43:14
391   Rachael Bacheller      F0110      137/303       43:15   13:57       43:15
392   Jenny Hills            F15UP      129/231       43:48   13:58       43:15
393   Samantha Smith         F0110      138/303       43:32   13:58       43:16
394   Karen Kah              F15UP      130/231       44:11   13:58       43:16
395   Saja Anwar Elhoweris   F0110      139/303       44:29   13:58       43:18
396   Akilah Martin          F0110      140/303       44:29   13:59       43:20
397   Lyric Finley           F0110      141/303       43:21   13:59       43:21
398   Kalah Colglazier       F15UP      131/231       43:21   14:00       43:21
399   Kate Rowland           F0110      142/303       44:42   14:00       43:22
400   Allison Rehring        F0110      143/303       43:25   14:00       43:23
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401   Karla Rehring          F15UP      132/231       43:24   14:00       43:24
402   Rhonda Dodge           F15UP      133/231       43:32   14:02       43:30
403   Mariajose Aguilar-Beta F1114       63/122       45:08   14:02       43:30
404   Paige Dye              F0110      144/303       43:37   14:03       43:32
405   Dhayanna Nava-Reyes    F0110      145/303       43:37   14:04       43:37
406   Raegan Smith           F0110      146/303       45:10   14:05       43:37
407   Eva Hafner             F0110      147/303       43:38   14:05       43:38
408   Jenny Deam             F15UP      134/231       44:52   14:07       43:44
409   Carolyn Gatlin         F0110      148/303       43:44   14:07       43:44
410   Katie Fox              F15UP      135/231       44:37   14:07       43:46
411   Samara Stuart          F0110      149/303       44:37   14:08       43:48
412   Carly Sammons          F1114       64/122       44:37   14:09       43:50
413   Izzy Toppen            F1114       65/122       43:58   14:11       43:58
414   George Saldana         M15UP        46/64       45:11   14:12       43:59
415   Ellie Martin           F1114       66/122       44:13   14:12       43:59
416   Michelle Barone        F15UP      136/231       45:15   14:12       43:59
417   Jennifer Strailey      F15UP      137/231       44:24   14:12       44:01
418   Cole Franko            M1114        12/13       44:09   14:12       44:01
419   Samantha Stewart       F0110      150/303       44:16   14:13       44:04
420   Trisha Spaeth          F15UP      138/231       45:12   14:13       44:04
421   Caren Elenowitz        F15UP      139/231       45:35   14:14       44:06
422   Sathya Wandzek         F15UP      140/231       44:06   14:14       44:06
423   Erin Rowland           F15UP      141/231       44:43   14:14       44:07
424   Grace Gruber           F0110      151/303       44:13   14:14       44:07
425   Maria Salas            F0110      152/303       44:08   14:15       44:08
426   Sarah Naughton         F15UP      142/231       44:08   14:15       44:08
427   Emma Flowers           F0110      153/303       45:33   14:16       44:12
428   Andrea Rodriguez       F0110      154/303       45:27   14:16       44:14
429   Yesenia Soto           F0110      155/303       45:27   14:17       44:16
430   Sarah Switzer          F1114       67/122       45:52   14:18       44:18
431   Emily Saldana          F0110      156/303       45:11   14:19       44:22
432   Chavez Guadalupe       M15UP        47/64       45:02   14:19       44:22
433   Julia Galvan Ramos     F1114       68/122       44:57   14:20       44:26
434   Ruby Yanez             F0110      157/303       45:11   14:20       44:26
435   Yesenia Loya           F0110      158/303       44:27   14:21       44:27
436   Heather Orem           F15UP      143/231       45:54   14:22       44:31
437   Kiana Roberts          F0110      159/303       44:32   14:22       44:32
438   Angelica Arr Gandara   F1114       69/122       44:43   14:26       44:43
439   Navriya Kikinadze      F0110      160/303       44:47   14:27       44:47
440   Meg Flowers            F15UP      144/231       45:33   14:28       44:48
441   David Lowe             M15UP        48/64       45:35   14:28       44:49
442   Melissa Wills          F15UP      145/231       45:30   14:29       44:51
443   Celeste Tapic          F1114       70/122       45:33   14:29       44:52
444   Marisa Bencsik         F15UP      146/231       46:03   14:30       44:56
445   Isabella Scott         F0110      161/303       46:02   14:31       44:59
446   Kassidy Butler         F0110      162/303       46:05   14:32       45:03
447   Sarah Shassetz         F0110      163/303       46:27   14:34       45:08
448   Joe Bencsik            M15UP        49/64       45:25   14:34       45:08
449   Mary Yoder             F0110      164/303       46:28   14:34       45:09
450   Tina Woessner          F0110      165/303       45:49   14:34       45:10
451   Ricky Woessner         M0110          4/7       45:49   14:35       45:10
452   Heidi Williams         F15UP      147/231       45:42   14:35       45:10
453   Meghan Williams        F0110      166/303       45:32   14:36       45:14
454   Adeline Cooper         F0110      167/303       45:56   14:36       45:14
455   Alex Barone-Camp       F1114       71/122       45:16   14:36       45:16
456   Hannah Gershman        F1114       72/122       45:50   14:39       45:23
457   Sara Viehman           F0110      168/303       46:25   14:39       45:25
458   Joslin Sanenz          F0110      169/303       45:25   14:39       45:25
459   Leslie Herrera         F0110      170/303       46:42   14:43       45:35
460   Mikaela Gershman       F1114       73/122       45:50   14:44       45:38
461   Emma Deutsch           F1114       74/122       46:47   14:47       45:50
462   Lori Paladino          F15UP      148/231       46:34   14:47       45:50
463   Cori Woessner          F15UP      149/231       45:50   14:47       45:50
464   Grace Rainaldi         F1114       75/122       45:52   14:48       45:52
465   Sophie Goldin          F1114       76/122       45:52   14:48       45:52
466   Jennifer Contreras     F1114       77/122       47:10   14:49       45:54
467   Brenne Etzel           F0110      171/303       45:58   14:49       45:54
468   Hazel Gonzalez         F0110      172/303       46:28   14:49       45:55
469   Breanna Gonzalez       F0110      173/303       46:29   14:49       45:56
470   Amanda Trainum         F0110      174/303       46:38   14:50       45:57
471   Paula Martin           F15UP      150/231       47:13   14:50       45:57
472   Rshyn Etzel            F15UP      151/231       45:58   14:50       45:57
473   Amanda Rued            F15UP      152/231       46:28   14:51       46:01
474   Shadae Patilla         F0110      175/303       47:23   14:53       46:07
475   Ariana Cutler          F0110      176/303       47:00   14:53       46:08
476   Sharon Kuhn            F15UP      153/231       47:54   14:54       46:10
477   Claire Forrest         F0110      177/303       46:57   14:56       46:16
478   Linnea Strait          F0110      178/303       47:14   14:56       46:16
479   Audrey Roberts         F0110      179/303       46:17   14:56       46:17
480   Hannah Bolitho         F0110      180/303       47:22   14:57       46:21
481   Kathleen Fedorowicz    F0110      181/303       46:22   14:58       46:22
482   Morgan Hampleton       F0110      182/303       46:22   14:58       46:22
483   Kaylea Chidester       F0110      183/303       46:28   14:58       46:24
484   Julie Iarusso          F0110      184/303       46:28   14:58       46:24
485   Cathy Iarusso          F15UP      154/231       46:27   14:59       46:27
486   Emily Hull             F0110      185/303       47:24   15:00       46:29
487   Annabelle Burnet       F15UP      155/231       46:31   15:01       46:31
488   Jennifer Gonzalez      F0110      186/303       46:32   15:01       46:32
489   Magdalen Mercado       F0110      187/303       46:37   15:01       46:33
490   Ken Hull               M15UP        50/64       47:24   15:01       46:33
491   Nia Musiba             F0110      188/303       46:37   15:03       46:37
492   Anna King              F15UP      156/231       48:00   15:03       46:38
493   Leeann Greenberg       F0110      189/303       46:38   15:03       46:38
494   Shari Stertz           F15UP      157/231       47:13   15:03       46:38
495   Wayne Cutler           M15UP        51/64       47:00   15:04       46:41
496   Cory Nicholas          M15UP        52/64       47:58   15:04       46:42
497   Ceaira Roberts         F0110      190/303       46:45   15:05       46:45
498   Elissa Buchalter       F15UP      158/231       46:47   15:06       46:47
499   Adira Brown            F1114       78/122       46:47   15:06       46:47
500   Gabrielle Fabrikant-Ab F1114       79/122       46:47   15:06       46:47

Generated January 19, 2026 at 4:48 AM 5/8



Rocky Mountain Health Plans for Girls on the Run - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Anna Jene Kerr         F0110      191/303       48:04   15:07       46:50
502   Corey Forrest          M15UP        53/64       46:57   15:07       46:52
503   Lily Johnson           F1114       80/122       46:59   15:07       46:52
504   Annika Lahr            F0110      192/303       47:50   15:08       46:53
505   John Kerr              M15UP        54/64       48:12   15:09       46:57
506   Meg Franko             F15UP      159/231       46:57   15:09       46:57
507   Ricardo Membreno       M15UP        55/64       47:29   15:10       46:59
508   Margot Johnson         F1114       81/122       46:59   15:10       46:59
509   Gina Kessler           F15UP      160/231       48:16   15:11       47:03
510   Rebecca Strasser       F1114       82/122       48:38   15:11       47:04
511   Karen Hernandez        F15UP      161/231       47:24   15:12       47:05
512   Alissa Kegler          F15UP      162/231       47:24   15:12       47:05
513   Stacy Strait           F15UP      163/231       47:14   15:13       47:09
514   Cailey Karshmer        F0110      193/303       47:45   15:13       47:09
515   Elizabeth Powell       F1114       83/122       47:10   15:13       47:10
516   Jan Rogers             F15UP      164/231       48:31   15:14       47:11
517   Grace Street           F1114       84/122       47:22   15:16       47:18
518   Gretchen Kerr          F15UP      165/231       48:33   15:16       47:19
519   Hannah Mendel          F0110      194/303       47:45   15:16       47:20
520   Mitty Spidell          F15UP      166/231       47:53   15:17       47:22
521   Hannah Kegler          F0110      195/303       47:22   15:17       47:22
522   Laura Hartman          F15UP      167/231       48:19   15:20       47:30
523   Fatima Prieto          F0110      196/303       49:05   15:20       47:30
524   Ariella Garcia         F1114       85/122       48:36   15:20       47:32
525   Zoe Kerr               F0110      197/303       48:33   15:21       47:34
526   Ciella Miller          F0110      198/303       48:08   15:21       47:35
527   Rasa Humeyumptewa      F0110      199/303       48:07   15:22       47:37
528   Mary Bach              F1114       86/122       47:46   15:22       47:38
529   Crystal Schwartzkopf   F1114       87/122       47:44   15:24       47:44
530   Bonnae Hammond         F15UP      168/231       47:45   15:24       47:45
531   Miriam Gutierrez       F1114       88/122       49:17   15:24       47:45
532   Joan Herting           F0110      200/303       49:19   15:26       47:50
533   Parker Nicholas        F0110      201/303       47:51   15:26       47:51
534   Hannah Davidson        F0110      202/303       48:29   15:27       47:52
535   Erin Kuhn              F0110      203/303       47:54   15:27       47:54
536   Kali Soudani           F0110      204/303       48:32   15:28       47:54
537   Anissa Ibarra          F0110      205/303       49:03   15:28       47:57
538   Jean Morrison          F15UP      169/231       49:03   15:28       47:57
539   Carson Moran           F0110      206/303       48:43   15:29       48:00
540   Juliette King          F0110      207/303       48:00   15:29       48:00
541   Emma Ramussen          F0110      208/303       48:09   15:32       48:07
542   Unknown Participant                   0/0               15:33       48:12
543   Quinn Shomo            F0110      209/303       48:15   15:33       48:12
544   Jade Martinez          F1114       89/122       48:29   15:34       48:13
545   Ellen Wegner           F0110      210/303       48:18   15:34       48:14
546   Kate Hogberg           F15UP      170/231       48:32   15:34       48:16
547   Sarah Campbell         F1114       90/122       48:17   15:35       48:17
548   Maureen McKenzie       F15UP      171/231       48:17   15:35       48:17
549   Kaitlin Kocher         F0110      211/303       48:29   15:36       48:21
550   Maria Aguero           F1114       91/122       49:17   15:36       48:21
551   Sophia Manning         F0110      212/303       48:42   15:37       48:22
552   Jenny Wehner           F15UP      172/231       50:01   15:38       48:27
553   Isaiah Stewart         M1114        13/13       49:00   15:39       48:30
554   Rachel Icolari         F1114       92/122       48:31   15:39       48:31
555   Michael Merrick        M15UP        56/64       49:42   15:40       48:34
556   Laurel Mize            F15UP      173/231       48:34   15:40       48:34
557   Jessica Godin          F15UP      174/231       48:34   15:40       48:34
558   Kalia Bates            F1114       93/122       48:35   15:41       48:35
559   Jennifer Stewart       F15UP      175/231       49:10   15:42       48:39
560   Andy Fisher            M15UP        57/64       49:44   15:45       48:50
561   Mayjia Miller          F0110      213/303       49:25   15:46       48:52
562   Laura Lyn-Kew          F15UP      176/231       49:56   15:47       48:56
563   Charles Herting        M15UP        58/64       49:19   15:48       48:57
564   Bailey Schwartzkopf    F0110      214/303       49:24   15:49       48:59
565   Arabella Lazzara       F0110      215/303       50:10   15:49       49:01
566   Julia Birmingham       F15UP      177/231       50:02   15:50       49:03
567   Hannah Sherffius       F1114       94/122       49:11   15:51       49:06
568   Michelle Aguero        F0110      216/303       50:01   15:51       49:08
569   Michelle Bolitho       F15UP      178/231       50:00   15:52       49:09
570   Gibson Riley           F0110      217/303       49:18   15:53       49:12
571   Unacarol Ward          F15UP      179/231       50:14   15:55       49:20
572   Carrie Goldman         F15UP      180/231       49:57   15:55       49:21
573   Madison Koenig         F1114       95/122       51:04   15:57       49:24
574   Alyssa Reyes           F0110      218/303       50:22   15:57       49:26
575   Naomi Taylor           F1114       96/122       50:57   15:57       49:26
576   Serena Lynn Farmer     F1114       97/122       49:59   15:59       49:31
577   Joann Galindo          F15UP      181/231       50:58   16:01       49:38
578   Sydney Fisher          F0110      219/303       49:43   16:02       49:41
579   Sandra Barnett         F15UP      182/231       49:56   16:02       49:42
580   Katherine Palencia     F0110      220/303       49:42   16:02       49:42
581   Raiza Reyna            F0110      221/303       49:42   16:02       49:42
582   Brooke Robertson       F1114       98/122       49:42   16:02       49:42
583   Alejandra Moncada      F1114       99/122       49:43   16:03       49:43
584   Casey Larson           F0110      222/303       50:45   16:03       49:45
585   Kirsten Hollander      F15UP      183/231       50:48   16:04       49:48
586   Evelyn Koury           F15UP      184/231       50:00   16:04       49:48
587   Katelyn Lyn-Kew        F0110      223/303       49:53   16:05       49:51
588   Maura Goldman          F0110      224/303       49:57   16:07       49:57
589   Kyleen Luhrs           F15UP      185/231       49:59   16:08       49:59
590   Gracie Wehner          F0110      225/303       50:01   16:08       49:59
591   Annika Cox             F1114      100/122       50:11   16:12       50:11
592   Cassidy Cartwright     F0110      226/303       51:10   16:15       50:22
593   Paige Anderson         F1114      101/122       51:12   16:15       50:22
594   Wen-Jue Wu             F1114      102/122       51:41   16:16       50:24
595   Lauren Little          F0110      227/303       50:47   16:17       50:28
596   Ania Hazelwood         F0110      228/303       51:19   16:19       50:32
597   Skye Kelly             F15UP      186/231       51:41   16:19       50:34
598   Michelle Fuhr          F15UP      187/231       50:48   16:21       50:40
599   Craig Cartwright       F0110      229/303       51:10   16:22       50:42
600   Maryjean Hand-Bender   F15UP      188/231       52:05   16:25       50:51
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601   Jeanette Ortega        F0110      230/303       51:47   16:26       50:54
602   Christine Taylor       F15UP      189/231       51:01   16:27       50:58
603   Sophia Bradford        F15UP      190/231       51:01   16:28       51:01
604   Deja Heston-Holiday    F0110      231/303       51:40   16:29       51:04
605   John Baker             M15UP        59/64       51:26   16:30       51:07
606   Aaliyah Mootes         F0110      232/303       51:41   16:30       51:09
607   Kaitlyn Souza          F0110      233/303       51:10   16:31       51:10
608   Melissa Hayes          F15UP      191/231       51:10   16:31       51:10
609   Dasia Hughes           F0110      234/303       51:11   16:31       51:11
610   Pilar Velasquez        F15UP      192/231       51:12   16:31       51:12
611   Shanyce Davis          F1114      103/122       51:19   16:33       51:19
612   Tara Strickrath        F15UP      193/231       52:32   16:40       51:40
613   Linda Miller           F15UP      194/231       51:46   16:42       51:46
614   Sophie Hernandez       F0110      235/303       52:17   16:43       51:49
615   Sharyn Torrisi         F15UP      195/231       52:27   16:44       51:51
616   Caroline Reynolds      F0110      236/303       53:13   16:45       51:53
617   Heidi Christensen      F15UP      196/231       52:50   16:46       51:56
618   Hadley-Kate Christense F0110      237/303       52:50   16:46       51:56
619   Scoti Lack             F0110      238/303       52:48   16:47       52:00
620   Haley French           F0110      239/303       53:00   16:47       52:01
621   Yamilet Granados       F0110      240/303       52:57   16:49       52:08
622   Leyla Islamova         F1114      104/122       52:57   16:50       52:09
623   Grace Hiner            F0110      241/303       52:27   16:52       52:17
624   Jasira Harper          F0110      242/303       53:35   16:53       52:18
625   Jacqueline Basehar     F15UP      197/231       52:45   16:55       52:24
626   Luzan Prinsloo         F0110      243/303       52:26   16:55       52:26
627   Idania Ramirez         F0110      244/303       53:35   16:55       52:26
628   Genevy Ontiveros Ramos F0110      245/303       53:38   16:56       52:27
629   Jhana Kirkendoll       F0110      246/303       53:44   16:56       52:28
630   Sandra Martinez        F0110      247/303       52:33   16:57       52:33
631   Wendy Cohen            F15UP      198/231       53:52   16:58       52:36
632   Cydney Davis           F0110      248/303       53:23   17:00       52:42
633   Ella Kundts            F0110      249/303       52:56   17:02       52:47
634   Scott Stroup           M15UP        60/64       53:11   17:02       52:47
635   Kristan Stackpool      F0110      250/303       52:55   17:02       52:47
636   Bethanie Lambott       F0110      251/303       54:19   17:02       52:48
637   Hailey Bidwell         F1114      105/122       52:56   17:05       52:56
638   Tashiara Dickerson     F1114      106/122       54:21   17:09       53:10
639   Ashanti Brown          F0110      252/303       54:24   17:11       53:14
640   Kristen Klaassen       F15UP      199/231       53:15   17:11       53:15
641   Joan Hines             F15UP      200/231       54:31   17:13       53:21
642   Aubree Spahn           F0110      253/303       54:57   17:14       53:23
643   Tazjae Dickerson       F0110      254/303       54:36   17:14       53:24
644   Chale Walton           F0110      255/303       54:39   17:15       53:27
645   Elfnesh Tilahun        F0110      256/303       54:58   17:16       53:32
646   Ruthie Teame           F0110      257/303       54:44   17:17       53:32
647   Susan Rudoff           F15UP      201/231       53:37   17:17       53:35
648   Shyanne Lindsey        F0110      258/303       54:25   17:17       53:35
649   Sophie Szymanski       F0110      259/303       53:49   17:20       53:41
650   Laurin Sweeney         F0110      260/303       54:44   17:21       53:46
651   Lizzie Cohen           F0110      261/303       53:52   17:23       53:52
652   Breanna Vanhee         F0110      262/303       54:57   17:23       53:53
653   Sarah Hartz            F0110      263/303       54:56   17:24       53:54
654   Hannah Bartlett        F0110      264/303       54:55   17:25       53:57
655   Judy Grotke            F15UP      202/231       54:57   17:25       53:59
656   Isabelle Bachleda      F0110      265/303       55:32   17:25       54:00
657   Amara Williams         F0110      266/303       54:25   17:27       54:05
658   Raquel Smith           F1114      107/122       54:34   17:28       54:07
659   Baleria Ornelas        F1114      108/122       54:18   17:31       54:18
660   Bonita Clark           F1114      109/122       54:22   17:33       54:22
661   Rachel Kroun           F0110      267/303       55:38   17:37       54:34
662   Cesia Martinez         F0110      268/303       54:36   17:37       54:36
663   Lisa Drangsholt        F15UP      203/231       54:53   17:37       54:36
664   Chloe Cubbison         F0110      269/303       56:09   17:37       54:36
665   Kami Guarino           F15UP      204/231       54:53   17:38       54:38
666   Julie Kroun            F15UP      205/231       55:37   17:38       54:38
667   Unknown Participant                   0/0               17:40       54:44
668   Fancesca Finklea       F0110      270/303       56:10   17:40       54:44
669   Cinday Padilla         F0110      271/303       56:10   17:40       54:44
670   Jordan Weeks           F0110      272/303       54:45   17:40       54:45
671   Annie Piller           F1114      110/122       54:54   17:43       54:54
672   Hannah Adams           F1114      111/122       56:34   17:45       55:00
673   Peggy Stephens         F15UP      206/231       55:34   17:45       55:00
674   Emily Woodward         F15UP      207/231       56:38   17:46       55:04
675   Angelina Allen         F0110      273/303       55:18   17:48       55:09
676   Jennifer Wampler       F15UP      208/231       55:39   17:49       55:14
677   Abigail Mendel         F1114      112/122       55:37   17:50       55:16
678   Michelle Staiano       F0110      274/303       56:14   17:50       55:17
679   Renee Staiaho          F15UP      209/231       56:14   17:51       55:18
680   Devon Ambler           F15UP      210/231       56:40   17:54       55:29
681   Meagan Stackpool       F1114      113/122       55:40   17:55       55:30
682   Lauren Spero           F1114      114/122       55:53   17:55       55:31
683   Sylvia Manzanares      F0110      275/303       55:32   17:55       55:32
684   Lainie Spero           F15UP      211/231       55:55   17:55       55:33
685   Katia Santoyo          F0110      276/303       55:38   17:57       55:38
686   Cassandra Connolly     F1114      115/122       55:38   17:57       55:38
687   Diaka Keita            F0110      277/303       57:03   18:00       55:45
688   Marta Narvaez          F15UP      212/231       55:50   18:01       55:50
689   Angelika Moreci        F0110      278/303       55:54   18:02       55:54
690   Daniella Moreci        F15UP      213/231       55:54   18:02       55:54
691   Matthew Cubbison       M15UP        61/64       56:09   18:07       56:09
692   Jennifer Ojendiz       F0110      279/303       56:10   18:08       56:10
693   Alexsandra Nunez       F1114      116/122       56:42   18:09       56:15
694   Madison Smith          F0110      280/303       56:43   18:10       56:18
695   Manuel Rodriguez       M0110          5/7       57:25   18:11       56:20
696   Denise Masias          F15UP      214/231       56:43   18:12       56:24
697   Merron Teklue          F0110      281/303       58:06   18:15       56:33
698   Nancy Yoder            F0110      282/303       56:44   18:16       56:38
699   Haley Masias           F0110      283/303       56:39   18:17       56:39
700   Fasika Eyassu          F0110      284/303       58:11   18:18       56:41
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701   Dawn Crist             F15UP      215/231       56:59   18:18       56:42
702   Angelica Nunez         F1114      117/122       56:42   18:18       56:42
703   Haley Clark            F0110      285/303       56:46   18:19       56:46
704   Zoe Allen              F0110      286/303       57:26   18:20       56:50
705   Leslie Lucero          F0110      287/303       57:06   18:25       57:06
706   Jayde Martin           F0110      288/303       58:29   18:28       57:13
707   Douglas Elenowitz      M15UP        62/64       58:01   18:28       57:14
708   Kennedy Hatfield       F0110      289/303       57:59   18:29       57:17
709   Dominique Rodriguez    F0110      290/303       57:59   18:30       57:20
710   Leasharay Pope         F1114      118/122       57:21   18:30       57:21
711   Marcella Morena        F15UP      216/231       58:28   18:31       57:23
712   Arlyne Sher            F15UP      217/231       58:01   18:41       57:55
713   Stephanie Wilson       F0110      291/303       59:07   18:43       57:59
714   Katz Reinhardt         F15UP      218/231       58:57   18:54       58:35
715   Dreve Redwhardt        M15UP        63/64       58:55   18:57       58:45
716   Katrina Rogers         F15UP      219/231       59:23   18:58       58:47
717   Diane Levine           F15UP      220/231     1:00:13   19:00       58:54
718   Alexis Harrigan        F15UP      221/231       59:07   19:04       59:05
719   Rachel Shulsinger      F1114      119/122       59:18   19:06       59:10
720   Jacqueline Quinonez    F0110      292/303     1:00:05   19:07       59:16
721   Marjie Shulsinger      F15UP      222/231       59:17   19:08       59:17
722   Ella Kristiseter       F0110      293/303     1:01:01   19:09       59:21
723   Colleen Butler         F15UP      223/231     1:00:21   19:09       59:22
724   Ella Edwards           F0110      294/303     1:01:01   19:24     1:00:07
725   Milan Northcote        F0110      295/303     1:00:13   19:26     1:00:13
726   Ohvion Contreras       F0110      296/303     1:00:19   19:28     1:00:19
727   Bah Higbee             F15UP      224/231     1:01:49   19:28     1:00:21
728   Sarah Wood             F0110      297/303     1:00:22   19:29     1:00:22
729   Kaylee Smart           F0110      298/303     1:01:47   19:29     1:00:22
730   Kayleigh Higbee        F0110      299/303     1:01:49   19:29     1:00:23
731   Martin Kristiseter     M15UP        64/64     1:01:04   19:34     1:00:38
732   Bailey Usher           F0110      300/303     1:02:31   19:55     1:01:44
733   Shawnae Rodriguez      F0110      301/303     1:03:35   20:08     1:02:23
734   Samuel Shulsinger      M0110          6/7     1:03:54   20:09     1:02:28
735   Apolonia Gallegos      F0110      302/303     1:03:02   20:20     1:03:02
736   Amy Tingley            F15UP      225/231     1:03:35   20:29     1:03:28
737   Teresa Miller          F15UP      226/231     1:06:22   21:01     1:05:07
738   Michele Eigel          F15UP      227/231     1:06:21   21:21     1:06:09
739   Paige Brown            F1114      120/122     1:07:06   21:38     1:07:03
740   Chandler Lambolt       M0110          7/7     1:08:52   21:42     1:07:14
741   Jill Viehweg           F15UP      228/231     1:09:20   21:59     1:08:09
742   Doreen Dino            F15UP      229/231     1:09:01   22:08     1:08:35
743   Marilynn Viehweg       F15UP      230/231     1:09:24   22:08     1:08:36
744   Carey Friia            F15UP      231/231     1:12:27   22:51     1:10:49
745   Tatyana Monarez-Johnso F1114      121/122     1:11:04   22:56     1:11:03
746   Moriah Butler          F1114      122/122     1:11:04   22:56     1:11:04
747   Leila Lynch            F0110      303/303     1:12:27   23:21     1:12:21
748   Unknown Participant                   0/0                         9:39:12
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